Stevne:
Stevnested:
Dato:
Arranger:
Kontaktperson:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

M 80
M 50
M 75
g. 15

KS
j-15

M 80

M 75
g.18/19
g.15

j.18/19
j.13
j.12

Hoppstevne
Greveskogen idrettspark
25.jul.15

Tensberg FIK

Svein Hytten

94267430
sahytten@online.no

J

Skyet og 14 grader

25.jul.15

Lengde

Brynjar Rggeberg
Oddvar Viulsrgd
Gunnar Hansen
Nicolai Bjune

Vibeke Carlsen
Guro Storkas

Hoyde

Brynjar Rggeberg
Gunnar Hansen
Steinar S. Nicolaisen
Nicolai Bjune

Ida Cathrine Bjune
Madelen H. Sveinungsen
Kristine M. Leiknes

1934
1964
1938
2000

1986
2000

1934
1938
1996
2000

1996
2002
2003

Stif

TFIK
TFIK
TFIK

Esjberg AK
Uraedd

Stif
TFIK
Horten
TFIK

TFIK
Segrild
Serild

2,80m +1,6m/s

5,73m
3,57m
4,89m

4,33m
4,77m

1,00m
1,20m
1,75m
1,40m

1,50m
1,45m
1,45m

+0,8m/s
+0,4m/s
+0,9m/s

+1,4m/s
+0,0m/s


mailto:sahytten@online.no

